IIHSV
23 Corrida Euroindy 0,910 Km ._._.
Corrida 17-10-2015 11:47 . ......

Race
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
11 1:16.406 +0.737 12:49:43.891 5 1:19.041 +1.300 12:42:01.805
(19) Nuno Rosa 12 1:16.897 +1.228 12:51:00.788 6 1:17.949 +0.208 12:43:19.754
1 1:17.897 +3.306 12:36:38.726 13 1:17.086 +1.417 12:52:17.874 7 1:17.741 - 12:44:37.495
2 1:14.591 - 12:37:53.317 14 1:18.474 +2.805 12:53:36.348 8 1:18.904 +1.163 12:45:56.399
3 1:25.850 +11.259 12:39:19.167 15 1:17.318 +1.649 12:54:53.666 9 1:19.111 +1.370 12:47:15.510
4 1:15.172 +0.581 12:40:34.339 16 1:19.292 +3.623 12:56:12.958 10 1:18.968 +1.227 12:48:34.478
5 1:15.556 +0.965 12:41:49.895 1 1:19.839 +2.098 12:49:54.317
6 1:15.242 +0.651 12:43:05.137 (8) Filipe Andrade Santos 12 1:21.083 +3.342 12:51:15.400
7 1:16.651 +2.060 12:44:21.788 1 1:25.836 +8.895 12:36:47.400 13 1:19.551 +1.810 12:52:34.951
8 1:17.523 +2.932 12:45:39.311 2 1:19.312 +2.371 12:38:06.712 14 1:18.890 +1.149 12:53:53.841
9 1:16.435 +1.844 12:46:55.746 3 1:18.666 +1.725 12:39:25.378 15 1:20.382 +2.641 12:55:14.223
10 1:15.699 +1.108 12:48:11.445 4 1:18.620 +1.679 12:40:43.998 16 1:26.900 +9.159 12:56:41.123
11 1:16.409 +1.818 12:49:27.854 5 1:18.739 +1.798 12:42:02.737
12 1:18.159 +3.568 12:50:46.013 6 1:18.436 +1.495 12:43:21.173 (18) Jose Luis Fonseca
13 1:16.004 +1.413 12:52:02.017 7 1:18.692 +1.751 12:44:39.865 1 1:25.294 +7.151 12:36:48.110
14 1:15.016 +0.425 12:53:17.033 8 1:18.384 +1.443 12:45:58.249 2 1:21.353 +3.210 12:38:09.463
15 1:15.638 +1.047 12:54:32.671 9 1:17.232 +0.291 12:47:15.481 3 1:19.678 +1.535 12:39:29.141
16 1:16.107 +1.516 12:55:48.778 10 1:19.438 +2.497 12:48:34.919 4 1:19.160 +1.017 12:40:48.301
11 1:19.908 +2.967 12:49:54.827 5 1:19.463 +1.320 12:42:07.764
(4) Dario Garcia 12 1:19.042 +2.101 12:51:13.869 6 1:19.186 +1.043 12:43:26.950
1 1:21.470 +6.692 12:36:42.258 13 1:18.369 +1.428 12:52:32.238 7 1:18.143 - 12:44:45.093
2 1:16.999 1+2.221 12:37:59.257 14 1:17.352 +0.411 12:53:49.590 8 1:18.197 +0.054 12:46:03.290
3 1:15.381 +0.603 12:39:14.638 15 1:16.997 +0.056 12:55:06.587 9 1:18.410 +0.267 12:47:21.700
4 1:17.024 +2.246 12:40:31.662 16 1:16.941 - 12:56:23.528 10 1:19.543 +1.400 12:48:41.243
5 1:16.494 +1.716 12:41:48.156 1 1:19.823 +1.680 12:50:01.066
6 1:16.979 +2.201 12:43:05.135 (5) Mario Alemao 12 1:29.256 +11.113 12:51:30.322
7 1:18.095 +3.317 12:44:23.230 1 1:23.301 +6.137 12:36:45.607 13 1:21.503 +3.360 12:52:51.825
8 1:16.668 +1.890 12:45:39.898 2 1:18.821 +1.657 12:38:04.428 14 1:21.426 +3.283 12:54:13.251
9 1:22.316 +7.538 12:47:02.214 3 1:18.509 +1.345 12:39:22.937 15 1:21.014 +2.871 12:55:34.265
10 1:14.778 - 12:48:16.992 4 1:18.201 +1.037 12:40:41.138 16 1:20.052 +1.909 12:56:54.317
11 1:16.725 +1.947 12:49:33.717 5 1:18.388 +1.224 12:41:59.526
12 1:23.386 +8.608 12:50:57.103 6 1:18.327 +1.163 12:43:17.853 (1) Luis Soares de Mello
13 1:16.552 +1.774 12:52:13.655 7 1:18.839 +1.675 12:44:36.692 1 1:24.784 +5.775 12:36:47.813
14 1:17.198 +2.420 12:53:30.853 8 1:18.940 +1.776 12:45:55.632 2 1:20.832 +1.823 12:38:08.645
15 1:17.032 +2.254 12:54:47.885 9 1:17.164 - 12:47:12.796 3 1:19.963 +0.954 12:39:28.608
16 1:17.871 +3.093 12:56:05.756 10 1:20.704 +3.540 12:48:33.500 4 1:19.009 - 12:40:47.617
1 1:19.698 +2.534 12:49:53.198 5 1:19.654 +0.645 12:42:07.271
(12) Pedro Costa Santos 12 1:20.135 +2.971 12:51:13.333 6 1:24.068 +5.059 12:43:31.339
1 1:20.103 +3.439 12:36:42.095 13 1:19.745 +2.581 12:52:33.078 7 1:19.967 +0.958 12:44:51.306
2 1:17.571 +0.907 12:37:59.666 14 1:19.325 +2.161 12:53:52.403 8 1:22.802 +3.793 12:46:14.108
3 1:18.238 +1574 12:39:17.904 15 1:20.115 +2.951 12:55:12.518 9 1:22.527 +3.518 12:47:36.635
4 1:18.796 +2.132 12:40:36.700 16 1:19.120 +1.956 12:56:31.638 10 1:21.633 +2.624 12:48:58.268
5 1:17.463 +0.799 12:41:54.163 1 1:20.203 +1.194 12:50:18.471
6 1:18.214 +1.550 12:43:12.377 (14) Nuno Alves 12 1:19.842 +0.833 12:51:38.313
7 1:16.664 - 12:44:29.041 1 1:24.826 +7.760 12:36:48.081 13 1:20.792 +1.783 12:52:59.105
8 1:16.874 +0.210 12:45:45.915 2 1:21.780 +4.714 12:38:09.861 14 1:21.366 +2.357 12:54:20.471
9 1:17.761 +1.097 12:47:03.676 3 1:20.595 +3.529 12:39:30.456 15 1:19.448 +0.439 12:55:39.919
10 1:17.539 +0.875 12:48:21.215 4 1:19.302 +2.236 12:40:49.758 16 1:21.854 +2.845 12:57:01.773
11 1:17.304 +0.640 12:49:38.519 5 1:19.114 +2.048 12:42:08.872
12 1:16.947 +0.283 12:50:55.466 6 1:18.785 +1.719 12:43:27.657 (20) Jose Loureiro
13 1:19.607 +2.943 12:52:15.073 7 1:20.347 +3.281 12:44:48.004 1 1:26.385 +5.970 12:36:50.095
14 1:19.873 +3.209 12:53:34.946 8 1:17.785 +0.719 12:46:05.789 2 1:21.422 +1.007 12:38:11.517
15 1:17.415 +0.751 12:54:52.361 9 1:17.066 - 12:47:22.855 3 1:21.997 +1.582 12:39:33.514
16 1:18.132 +1.468 12:56:10.493 10 1:18.691 +1.625 12:48:41.546 4 1:22.056 +1.641 12:40:55.570
1 1:20.016 +2.950 12:50:01.562 5 1:20.924 +0.509 12:42:16.494
(25) Ricardo Araujo 12 1:17.983 +0.917 12:51:19.545 6 1:21.196 +0.781 12:43:37.690
1 1:30.746 +15.077 12:36:52.283 13 1:18.807 +1.741 12:52:38.352 7 1:21.670 +1.255 12:44:59.360
2 1:21.041 +5.372 12:38:13.324 14 1:18.142 +1.076 12:53:56.494 8 1:21.946 +1.531 12:46:21.306
3 1:17.933 1+2.264 12:39:31.257 15 1:18.573 +1.507 12:55:15.067 9 1:20.415 - 12:47:41.721
4 1:17.144 +1.475 12:40:48.401 16 1:19.547 +2.481 12:56:34.614 10 1:20.763 +0.348 12:49:02.484
5 1:17.052 +1.383 12:42:05.453 1 1:21.906 +1.491 12:50:24.390
6 1:15.807 +0.138 12:43:21.260 (22) Cesar Valente 12 1:20.906 +0.491 12:51:45.296
7 1:15.669 | - 12:44:36.929 1 1:25.228 +7.487 12:36:47.442 13 1:21.888 +1.473 12:53:07.184
8 1:17.219 +1.550 12:45'54.148 2 1:18.263 +0.522 12:38:05.705 14 1:22.027 +1.612 12:54:29.211
9 1:16.245 +0.576 12:47:10.393 3 1:18.310 +0.569 12:39:24.015 15 1:22.012 +1.597 12:55:51.223
10 1:17.092 +1.423 12:48:27.485 4 1:18.749 +1.008 12:40:42.764
Printed: 17-10-2015 13:03:22 Licensed to: EUROINDY, LDA
Chief of Timing & Scoring Orbits 2
Pedro Vieira www.amb-it.com
www.mylaps.com

Page 1/2



IIHSV
23 Corrida Euroindy 0,910 Km ._._.
Corrida 17-10-2015 11:47 . ......

Race
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(26) Pinheiros 15 1:22.895 +1.609 12:56:22.454
1 1:28.394 +8.848 12:36:52.172
2 1:22.387 +2.841 12:38:14.559 (2) Jorge Fonseca
3 1:21.851 +2.305 12:39:36.410 1 1:26.936 +5.922 12:36:51.070
4 1:20.255 +0.709 12:40:56.665 2 1:23.871 +2.857 12:38:14.941
5 1:21.171 +1.625 12:42:17.836 3 1:23.277 +2.263 12:39:38.218
6 1:27.116 +7.570 12:43:44.952 4 1:28.334 +7.320 12:41:06.552
7 1:20.485 +0.939 12:45:05.437 5 1:21.281 +0.267 12:42:27.833
8 1:20.233 +0.687 12:46:25.670 6 1:22.405 +1.391 12:43:50.238
9 1:19.546 - 12:47:45.216 7 1:28.343 +7.329 12:45:18.581
10 1:20.648 +1.102 12:49:05.864 8 1:21.321 +0.307 12:46:39.902
1 1:20.159 +0.613 12:50:26.023 9 1:21.660 +0.646 12:48:01.562
12 1:26.802 +7.256 12:51:52.825 10 1:22.758 +1.744 12:49:24.320
13 1:20.745 +1.199 12:53:13.570 11 1:22.625 +1.611 12:50:46.945
14 1:22.362 +2.816 12:54:35.932 12 1:23.681 +2.667 12:52:10.626
15 1:21.242 +1.696 12:55:57.174 13 1:30.904 +9.890 12:53:41.530
14 1:21.014 - 12:55:02.544
(11) Filipe Nunes 15 1:35.728 +14.714 12:56:38.272
1 1:32.972 +15.959 12:36:55.989
2 1:19.538 +2.525 12:38:15.527
3 1:21.468 +4.455 12:39:36.995
4 1:20.314 +3.301 12:40:57.309
5 1:20.142 +3.129 12:42:17.451
6 1:23.821 +6.808 12:43:41.272
7 1:27.938 +10.925 12:45:09.210
8 1:20.074 +3.061 12:46:29.284
9 1:17.013 - 12:47:46.297
10 1:41.055 +24.042 12:49:27.352
1 1:23.866 +6.853 12:50:51.218
12 1:18.603 +1.590 12:52:09.821
13 1:20.153 +3.140 12:53:29.974
14 1:20.780 +3.767 12:54:50.754
15 1:28.779 +11.766 12:56:19.533
(17) Cynthia Surgy
1 1:29.019 +6.992 12:36:52.757
2 1:23.901 +1.874 12:38:16.658
3 1:22.533 +0.506 12:39:39.191
4 1:22,782 +0.755 12:41:01.973
5 1:22.380 +0.353 12:42:24.353
6 1:23.603 +1.576 12:43:47.956
7 1:26.548 +4.521 12:45:14.504
8 1:22.402 +0.375 12:46:36.906
9 1:22.027 - 12:47:58.933
10 1:22.870 +0.843 12:49:21.803
1 1:22.660 +0.633 12:50:44.463
12 1:23.928 +1.901 12:52:08.391
13 1:25.614 +3.587 12:53:34.005
14 1:24.339 +2.312 12:54:58.344
15 1:22.814 +0.787 12:56:21.158
(15) Manuela Janicas
1 1:25.662 +4.376 12:36:48.915
2 1:21.422 +0.136 12:38:10.337
3 1:21.335 +0.049 12:39:31.672
4 1:21.767 +0.481 12:40:53.439
5 1:32.797 +11.511 12:42:26.236
6 1:21.286 - 12:43:47.522
7 1:28.279 +6.993 12:45:15.801
8 1:21.684 +0.398 12:46:37.485
9 1:23.101 +1.815 12:48:00.586
10 1:22.968 +1.682 12:49:23.554
11 1:21.971 +0.685 12:50:45.525
12 1:30.769 +9.483 12:52:16.294
13 1:21.944 +0.658 12:53:38.238
14 1:21.321 +0.035 12:54:59.559
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